EWP-FEP-0026-27-REV-0
PAGE 1
EWP SERIES PLASTIC ENCLOSURES
DESCRIPTION / APPLICATION
GENERAL PURPOSE, IP65, INDOOR OR
OUTDOOR ABS PLASTIC ENCLOSURES FOR
PROJECTS, INSTRUMENTS, EQUIPMENT AND
ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOXES.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL PVC  PLASTIC
IP RATING IP65
COLOUR GREY
AVAILABLE MODELS / PART NUMBERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS ( mm)
WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT
EWP-65X50X55 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE  65 50 55
EWP-85X80X60 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 85 80 60
EWP-100X100X70 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 100 100 70
EWP-110X80X70 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 110 80 70
EWP-120X100X70 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 120 100 70
EWP-150X110X70 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 150 110 70
EWP-150X150X80 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 150 150 80
EWP-175X125X100 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 175 125 100
EWP-180X180X80 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 180 180 80
EWP-200X155X100 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 200 155 100
EWP-200X200X100 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 200 200 100
EWP-300X250X130 IP65 PVC PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 300 250 130